
Zoetermeer
RWC Deel 3 Poule C Papendrecht (NED)  11-2-2023

Overzichtslijst volgens programmanrs. Korte baan (25m)

Sessie 1 - zaterdag 11 februari 2023 - 13:30

Prog.nr. 1  4 x 50 vrije slag Dames :  Dames 1 11-99 2:10.91 
1: Zoë Molenaar 03 29.72 3: Evelien Holterman 06 32.82
2: Zoë van der Reijden 05 34.33 4: Zoë Hendriks 05 34.04

Prog.nr. 2  4 x 50 wisselslag :  Gemengd 1 11-15 2:26.24 
1: Daynah de Snaijer 08 38.87 3: Sven Mulder 09 37.25
2: Sanne Mulder 09 38.70 4: Egon van Rijn 08 31.42

Prog.nr. 3  100 rugslag Dames : Sara de Mooij 201400750 NT 

Prog.nr. 4  100 rugslag Heren : Henk de Mooij 201200681 1:42.10 S

Prog.nr. 5  100 vrije slag Dames : Celeste van Rijn 201101272 1:29.06 S

Prog.nr. 6  100 vrije slag Heren : Max van den Berg 201002437 1:40.60 S Jalal Hammadi 201001855 1:28.52 S
Domenique Hake 201002251 1:46.86 S

Prog.nr. 7  100 rugslag Heren : Kaan Uludag 200603559 1:05.93 S Benjamin Vermeer 200600177 1:10.73 S
Jarno Verbeek 200200931 56.12 S

Prog.nr. 8  100 rugslag Dames : Zoë Hendriks 200502978 1:21.65 S Zoë van der Reijden 200505296 1:33.51 S
Zoë Molenaar 200300978 1:16.69 S

Prog.nr. 9  100 rugslag Dames : Alisa van Brummelen 200903150 1:36.67 S Evelien Holterman 200601124 1:23.31 S

Prog.nr. 10  100 schoolslag Heren : Dominique Drabbe 200600145 1:20.22 S Björn Mulder 200601517 1:12.71 S

Prog.nr. 11  100 vlinderslag Dames : Sanne Mulder 200900280 1:24.95 S Daynah de Snaijer 200802266 1:32.19 S

Prog.nr. 12  100 vlinderslag Heren : Yoeri Hake 200902863 NT Egon van Rijn 200802625 NT 
Sven Mulder 200901655 1:31.03 S

Prog.nr. 13  100 rugslag Dames : Celeste van Rijn 201101272 1:52.28 S

Prog.nr. 14  100 rugslag Heren : Max van den Berg 201002437 NT Jalal Hammadi 201001855 1:42.58 S
Domenique Hake 201002251 1:44.17 S

Prog.nr. 15  50 schoolslag Dames : Zoë Hendriks 200502978 42.00 S Zoë van der Reijden 200505296 48.70 S
Zoë Molenaar 200300978 36.05 S

Prog.nr. 16  50 schoolslag Heren : Kaan Uludag 200603559 36.53 S Benjamin Vermeer 200600177 33.53 S
Jarno Verbeek 200200931 30.63 S

Prog.nr. 17  50 vrije slag Dames : Sara de Mooij 201400750 NT 

Prog.nr. 18  50 vrije slag Heren : Henk de Mooij 201200681 39.36 S

Prog.nr. 19  100 schoolslag Dames : Alisa van Brummelen 200903150 1:50.19 S Evelien Holterman 200601124 1:28.80 S

Prog.nr. 20  100 rugslag Heren : Dominique Drabbe 200600145 1:15.86 S Björn Mulder 200601517 1:13.04 S

Prog.nr. 21  200 wisselslag Heren : Kaan Uludag 200603559 2:34.77 S Benjamin Vermeer 200600177 2:37.23 S
Jarno Verbeek 200200931 2:09.29 S

Prog.nr. 22  200 wisselslag Dames : Zoë Hendriks 200502978 NT Zoë van der Reijden 200505296 NT 
Zoë Molenaar 200300978 2:46.98 S

Prog.nr. 23  50 vrije slag Dames : Sanne Mulder 200900280 32.30 S Daynah de Snaijer 200802266 32.82 S

Prog.nr. 24  50 vrije slag Heren : Yoeri Hake 200902863 42.95 S Egon van Rijn 200802625 31.42 S
Sven Mulder 200901655 29.54 S

Prog.nr. 25  4 x 50 wisselslag Heren :  Heren 1 11-99 2:02.99 
1: Benjamin Vermeer 06 32.90 3: Kaan Uludag 06 28.44
2: Björn Mulder 06 33.40 4: Dominique Drabbe 06 28.25

Prog.nr. 26  4 x 50 vrije slag :  Gemengd 1 11-13 2:51.55 
1: Max van den Berg 10 37.97 3: Celeste van Rijn 11 47.19
2: Alisa van Brummelen 09 44.06 4: Jalal Hammadi 10 42.33


